
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28037NCDenver

7634 W Berkeley Rd

16347



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28037NCDenver

7634 W Berkeley Rd

16347

362Other

18.04464X

39.6648.391,020

42.3051.611,088

81.962,108

2,108

2,572

X1,020.001.0030.0034.00

X331.151.0017.9018.50

X596.751.0015.5038.50

X160.001.0010.0016.00

X463.501.0020.6022.50




